Results of athletic events,

Meet=27th Memorial Rasschaert

Location=Ninove,
Date=

16/07/2017

Belgium
Time=00:04:12

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version = 20087
400m men heats C, D, E... Time :13:52
Heat:1

1 273 Hendrick Clement

2 9384 Bony Leo

3 267 Noel Leo

4 2196 Mazebo Simon

1432 Semenou Bryan

400m men heats C, D, E... Time :13:52
Heat:2

1 2628 Du Pan Tom

2 493 Ameryckx Bastiaan

3 3143 Lermyte Maxime

4 3072 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn

5 1403 Van den Hoeke Arthur
400m men heats C, D, E... Time :13:52
Heat:3

1 103 Haubruge Benoit

2 2716 Vanhoof Robbe

3 1702 Gayse Brent

4 9252 Ijzerman Toon

5 2786 Depickere Tim

6 1480 Kohl Geoffrey
400m men heats C, D, E... Time :13:52
Heat:4

1 2769 Herregodts Preben

2 749 De Clerck Arne

3 2936 Anthoons Bastien

4 223 Lenardon Giacomo

5 843 Van Lersberghe Aaron

6 1306 Roelants Warre
400m men heats C, D, E... Time :13:52
Heat:5

1 3276 Lootens Maarten

2 1813 Ben Ayed Ziad

3 3103 Van de Maele Benthe

4 1920 Lasser Yorben

5 6197 Byrne Timothy

6 822 Gerain Jonas
400m men heats C, D, E... Time :13:52
Heat:6

1 158 Cornant Jeremy

2 3647 Solagna Fabrice

3 815 Verschuere Tijs

4 5392 Herinckx Jos

5 1417 Gillet Pierre Yves

made by TimeTronics,
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www.timetronics.be

RCAS
FRA
USBW
ATH
CABW

ACME
OPW

DCLA
AVLO
RESC

WS
FLAC
AVR
NED
FLAC
CABW

VITA
RCT
KAAG
RCAS
OB
ALVA

VITA
CABW
LEBB
VITA
ATLE
ACG

MOHA
MOHA
RCG
GRIM
UAC

49.48
49.65
50.68
51.09
DNF

49.88
49.97
50.61
51.12
51.73

50.48
50.98
51.07
51.30
51.57
51.58

51.60
51.85
52.82
53.53
54.76
55.44

54.22
54.57
55.43
56.66
57.04
57.27

55.28
58.71
59.01
62.10
64.37



100m women

Heat:1

O Joy U W N

100m women

Heat:2

~ oUW

100m women

Heat:3

O Joy Ok W N

100m women

Heat:4

~ o O Ww N

100m women

Heat:5

~ o O Ww N

100m men
Heat:1
1

Wind
9026
9040
9409
9132
1594
9120
9094
9001

Wind
1359
9109
2662
1992
403
2951
9080

Wind
9125
1250
1697
841
572
1994
2144
1864

Wind
1995
9073
2336
1880
3496
540
9025
1046

Wind
1666
1673
189
3511
1170
3557
1694

(heats)
Wind
9373

(heats)

(heats)

(heats)

(heats)

(heats)

Time :14:23
0.3
Pinto Tatjana
Okparaebo Ezinne
Shavine Hodges
Love Alexis
Depuydt Manon
Koelsch Janina
Evans Lucy
Jacobs Jolene
Time :14:23
-2.1
Appes Fanny
Oulare Mariam
Masson Ilona
Depuydt Orphee
Claus Hanne
Van Lent Lotte
Jouberton Emily
Time :14:23
-1.0
Chantraine Laura
Borlee Alizia
Schets Kjenta
Van Gijseghem Sofie
Beylemans Joke
Hugaerts Ine
Garre Maaike
Lambrecht Charlotte
Time :14:23
-1.0
Alabiso Marilyn
Morice Sandy
Lissens Laurien
Beylemans Laura
Vandervelden Lotte
Heymans Amber
Roorda Noelle
Sturbois Noemie

Time :14:23
-0.1

Balabkina Evgenia

De Pauw Yoika

Geens Sarah

De Winter Freya

Cok Evelyn

Bras Merel

Van Droogenbroeck Jente
Time :15:03
-2.2

Sesele Lebakeng

92
88
JAM
91
97
91
82
92

89
02
01
95
99
01
80

93
91
97
99
99
95
90
93

94
86
87
97
00
99
00
97

82
95
02
00
91
01
03

90

GER
NOR
11.58
USA
ACME
GER
GBR
NAM

CABW
FRA
FCHA
HAC
AVMO
AVZK
FRA

FRA
RCB
OEH
KAAG
ACME
DUFF
KAAG
KAAG

OEH
FRA
ACP
ACME
LOOI
ACP
NED
CABW

LOOT
STAX
CABW
VITA
RESC
OEH

VITA

RSA

11.24
11.53

11.73
11.93
11.95
12.34
12.36

11.94
12.26
12.31
12.39
12.44
12.57
12.63

12.53
12.53
12.57
12.60
12.60
12.78
12.99
13.03

12.79
12.86
12.87
12.87
13.17
13.30
14.71
DNF

13.26
13.27
13.45
13.75
13.81
14.05
14.33

10.43



9409
9273
9315
9279
9342
9156
R162.6

9246

o U W DN

100m men (heats)
Heat:2 Wind
9228
9247
9408
9281
1809
3409
9174

~N oUW N

100m men (heats)
Heat:3 Wind
1595
680

1581
1544
145

1701
9210
9999

O Joy 0w

100m men (heats)
Heat:4 Wind
9197
2547
9270
879

754

3143
1593
2475

O Joy Ok W N

100m men (heats)
Heat:5 Wind
2460
9268
1022
9381
2226
2225
418

~ o 0w N

100m men (heats)

Heat:6 Wind
1 1304
2 2529
3 1535
4 2759

Shavez Hiart
Makusha Ngoni
Emelieze Peter
Griffiths James
Jung Jin Su
Magakwe Simon

Fraser Warren

Time :15:03
1.1

Williams Thomas
Laporal Jerome
Rico Peth
Hanson Mark
Heymans Samuel
De Rycke Pieter
Fassbender Jens

Time :15:03
-0.4

Keita Franck
Mievis Jitse
Van Sull Tristan
Elsen Daan
Rositano Theo
Mabille Florent
Bourghelle Nathan
Khedir Loic

Time :15:03
0.5

Allonneau Simon
Pinter Arthur
Tezkan Timur
Sorgeloos Lowi
Gonnissen Jeroen
Lermyte Maxime
Diane Bakary
Appelmans Mathias

Time :15:03
-0.8

Giunta Gianni
Briand Tolomei
Rossignol Thomas
Petro Mickael
Dujardin Louis
Dujardin Quentin
De Decker Arno

Time :15:03
-0.1
Buelinckx Bryan
Vranken Yuna
Balsen Julien
Bouwens Dylan

JAM
94
88
92
93
85

91

96
93
GER
81
89
91
89

93
98
92
94
99
96
97

85
01
87
99
98
95
95
96

00
00
98
91
00
00
98

97
01
86
00

10.54
ZIM
GER
GBR
AUS
RSA

BAH

GBR
FRA
10.94
GBR
CABW
VOLH
GER

CSF
OEH
CABW
RESC
CRAC
CRAC
FRA
11.96

FRA
CABW
GER
VITA
FLAC
DCLA
CSF
ACP

CABW
FRA
USTA
FRA
USTA
USTA
EA

WS

CSDY
RESC
OLSE

10.62
10.71
10.85
10.87
DIS

DNS

10.60
10.92

11.00
11.15
11.20
11.86

10.99
11.11
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.44
11.52

11.29
11.35
11.51
11.59
11.59
11.77
11.81
11.86

11.78
11.81
11.94
11.99
12.14
12.18
12.25

11.89
11.99
12.03
12.10



100m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m
Heat

200m

Heat:

9287
3207
9240
9166

0 J o Ul

men (heats)

Vloet Levi

Lequeu Jonas

Bos Jelmar
Wyrzykowski Aurelien

Time :15:03

7 Wind : 0.0

3462
9282
152
9220
1542
736

o U W DN

women heat

Rosseel Willem
Denis Yann

Lacante Alan
Sullivan James
Talon Gil

Van Isterdael Jordy

A, B... Time :15:43

1 Wind : -0.5

9409
1594
9132
1251
9094
1261
R163.3a

g w N

women heat

403

1697
9125
9001
1994

a s w N

women heat

3 Wind

572
9080
1250
841
800
2336
1880

o0 W N

Shavine Hodges

Depuydt Manon

Love Alexis

Borlee Olivia

Evans Lucy

Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia

A, B... Time :15:43

22 Wind : 0.3

Claus Hanne
Schets Kjenta
Chantraine Laura
Jacobs Jolene
Hugaerts Ine

A, B... Time :15:43
0.9

Beylemans Joke

Jouberton Emily

Borlee Alizia

Van Gijseghem Sofie

Rossaert Nicasina

Lissens Laurien

Beylemans Laura

200m women heat A, B... Time :15:43

Heat:

4 Wind

1995
9073
540
760
1673
2049
3496
R163.3a

o U1 W IN

0.0
Alabiso Marilyn
Morice Sandy
Heymans Amber
Lambeets Brett
De Pauw Yoika
Degreve Robin
Vandervelden Lotte

200m women heat A, B... Time :15:43

Heat:

5 Wind

1 735
2 1000
3 3198

-1.3
Viaene Emmy
Coosemans Elise
Dozinel Lynn

96
96
90
79

94
01
99
85
92
99

JAM
97
91
86
82
93

99
97
93
92
95

99
80
91
99
99
87
97

94
86
99
98
95
97
00

99
96
01

NED
ACP
NED
FRA

OB
FRA
WS
IRL
USTA
VITA

23.16
ACME
USA
RCB
GBR
CABW

AVMO
OEH
FRA
NAM
DUFF

ACME
FRA
RCB
KAAG
ACW
ACP
ACME

OEH
FRA
ACP
RCT
STAX
OEH
LOOI

OEH
SPA
OEH

12.12
12.18
12.42
12.58

12.27
12.39
12.44
12.46
13.58
13.85

23.76
23.84
24.45
25.27
DIS

24.79
25.14
25.18
25.34
25.43

25.36
25.63
25.64
25.69
26.04
26.22
26.32

26.06
26.44
26.77
26.85
27.09
27.18
DIS

27.16
27.38
27.38



~ o U >

1170
3511
2789
9025

200m women heat

Heat:

6

~N oUW N

Wind
1666
189
601
9105
1694
2702
3627

200m men heat A,

Heat:

1

g s w N

Wind
9373
1715
9228
9273
9285
9409
9307

200m men heat A,

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

200m

Heat:

2

o U W N

Wind
9149
1595
857
2676
1809
1581
1701

men heat A,

3

o U W IN

Wind
145
9270
3042
3043
2389
1123

men heat A,

4

oUW N

Wind
9210
299
9247
2547
9268
772

men heat A,

5
1

Wind
879

Cok Evelyn

De Winter Freya
Mortant Andrea
Roorda Noelle

A, B... Time :15:43
-1.2

Balabkina Evgenia

Geens Sarah

De Winter Jill

Quintin Marie

Van Droogenbroeck Jente

Celik Pelin
Paesen Sonja

B... Time :16:14
-0.1
Sesele Lebakeng
Vanderbemden Robin
Williams Thomas
Makusha Ngoni
Gayle Jermaine
Shavez Hiart
McKenzie Ramone

B... Time :16:14
-1.0
Nelson Kavon
Keita Franck
Viaene Axel
Alston Arkad
Heymans Samuel
Van Sull Tristan
Mabille Florent

B... Time :16:14
-0.6

Rositano Theo

Tezkan Timur

Roofthooft Andreas

Stroobants Jori

Piengeon Hadrien

Bodart Antoine
B... Time :16:14
-1.9

Bourghelle Nathan
Borlee Rayane
Laporal Jerome
Pinter Arthur
Briand Tolomei
Dumon Reindert

B... Time :16:14
0.2
Sorgeloos Lowi

91
00
01
00

82
02
98
88
03
01
68

90
94
96
94
91
JAM
90

92
93
98
96
89
92
96

99
87
96
89
00
96

97
99
93
01
00
98

99

RESC
VITA
CABW
NED

LOOT
CABW
VS
FRA
VITA
DACM
LOOI

RSA
SER
GBR
ZIM
JAM
DNS
JAM

JAM
CSF
OEH
KAAG
CABW
CABW
CRAC

CRAC
GER
RCT
VITA
CABW
SMAC

FRA
RESC
FRA
CABW
FRA
KAAG

VITA

28.06
28.19
28.24
30.43

27.39
28.00
28.13
28.76
29.30
29.59
30.00

20.33
20.91
20.96
21.11
21.34

DNS

21.96
22.14
22.46
22.49
22.60
23.25
DNS

22.58
22.73
22.78
22.81
22.89
23.48

23.05
23.13
23.22
23.31
23.65
24.21

23.22



~N oUW N

1022
2460
1535
2759
2226
2225

200m men heat A,

Heat:6

~ oUW N

Wind
2475
2909
2529
204
9287
3462
152

200m men heat A,

Heat:7

a s w N

Wind
3207
2097
9282
9324
9240
9166

200m men heat A,

Heat:8

b w N

Wind
9220
575
1542
178
736

400mH women heat

Heat:1

S w N

9067
9082
2435
840

9064

Rossignol Thomas
Giunta Gianni
Balsen Julien
Bouwens Dylan
Dujardin Louis
Dujardin Quentin

B... Time :16:14
2.5
Appelmans Mathias
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Vranken Yuna
Rousseau Nicolas
Vloet Levi
Rosseel Willem
Lacante Alan

B... Time :16:14
-0.6

Lequeu Jonas

Beullens Koen

Denis Yann

Antoine Catoire

Bos Jelmar

Wyrzykowski Aurelien

B... Time :16:14
0.1

Sullivan James

Basaran Ahmed

Talon Gil

Dufrasne Matthieu

Van Isterdael Jordy

A, B... Time :17:56

Wells Lauren
Senekal Jean-Marie
Duinslaeger Eva
Martens Lisa

Percy Anna

400mH women heat A, B... Time :17:56
Heat:2

1 1341 Claes Hanne

2 1940 Grillet Justien

3 394 Tchimou Benedikt

4 2976 Guillet Laurence

5 1025 Famenne Coline

6 2741 Mathot Solene
400mH men heat A, B,... Time :17:55
Heat:1

1 9150 Luvumbu Ndenga

2 9260 Lavisse Bruno

3 9233 Wu Campbell

98
00
86
00
00
00

96
00
01
02
96
94
99

96
92
01
96
90
79

85
98
92
02
99

88
92
88
99
97

91
94
99
80
97
01

91
90
93

USTA
CABW
RESC
OLSE
USTA
USTA

ACP
ACME
CSDY
CABW
NED
OB
WS

ACP
DCLA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA

IRL
OEH
USTA
CABW
VITA

AUS
RSA
ROBA
KAAG
NZL

RESC
VS
RAM
RESC
CABW
CABW

FRA
FRA
NZL

23.33
23.65
23.91
23.91
23.94
23.95

24.04
24.16
24 .34
24.54
24 .64
24.84
24.95

24.58
24.90
24.95
25.00
25.35
DNS

25.08
26.20
27.92
28.26
29.02

56.44
58.63
59.51
66.85
DNF

58.30
59.31
62.06
65.33
66.79
71.12

52.89
53.68
54.32



400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

women

S w N

women

g w N

women

g w N

women

a s w N

women

b w N

men
1

a s w N

men
2

g w N

9345
68

heat

1246
1985
2659
2755

heat

2192
2784
1277
2990
1122

heat

1249
9104
9047
2240
1283

heat

1196
2104
1929
1283
596

heat

9013
9114
9400
9003
1945

Conoir Pierre-Emmanuel

Boulard Antoine

B, C... Time :17:30

Simons Lina

De Backer Lindsy
Dechamps Florence
Wilmet Perrine

B, C... Time :17:30

Roesems Vreni
Amellal Maryam
Cloquet Amelie
Palmans Jinte
Loosen Sarah

B, C... Time :17:30

Laus Camille
Cowie Genevieve
Clemence Vin
Rossaert Mireille
Moustie Kato

B, C... Time :17:30

Gillet Delphine
Hellinckx Lotte
Voet Enya

Duquesne Jeanne
De Smet Michele

A Time :17:33

Sogbesan Ekundayo
Rubie Anneliese
Shelayna Oskan
Thornton Jess
Vanfleteren Riet

heat A, B, C Time :17:55

1634
9285
9149
1247
9411

Borlee Dylan
Gayle Jermaine
Nelson Kavon
Watrin Julien
Ferguson Ojay

heat A, B, C Time :17:55

2094
1519
2233
9221
7727

Rummens Tim
Fall Samba
Botterman Aaron
Barnes Andrew
Lins Sebastien

90
98

96
03
00
01

89
72
89
01
89

93
95
89
90
02

86
95
92
94
99

92
92
90
98
91

92
91
92
92
BAH

87
92
94
88
92

FRA
DAMP

RESC
VITA
RFCL
CABW

DCLA
CABW
CSDY
SACN
RCB

RCB
AUS
FRA
ACW
HCO

RESC
LEBB
DCLA
MOHA
LYRA

USA
AUS
GBR
AUS
LEBB

RCB
JAM
JAM
DAMP
47.46

DCLA
WS
KAAG
RSA
RESC

56.
57.

63.
63.
65.
66.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

55.
55.
55.
57.
59.

57.
58.
58.
60.
61.

52.
52.
53.
53.
56.

46.
46.
46.
47.

47

38
27

07
58
57
71

19
94
76
84
65

11
37
90
27
53

20
15
73
18
59

73
80
39
99
69

22
66
91
26

.56
47.
48.
48.
48.

80
25
66
76



400m men heat A, B, C Time :17:55

Heat:3
1 1650 Ennamir Mohssine 85 RCB 48.03
2 2099 Dotremont Kevin 95 DCLA 48.03
3 350 Crestan Eliott 99 SMAC 48.29
4 2629 Raes Maarten 96 ACME 48.78
5 9193 Larchaud Thomas 86 FRA 50.01

100m women (final) Time :18:05

Heat:1 Wind : -2.0
1 9026 Pinto Tatjana 92 GER 11.33
2 9409 Shavine Hodges JAM 11.45
3 9040 Okparaebo Ezinne 88 NOR 11.59
4 9132 Love Alexis 91 USA 11.86
5 9120 Koelsch Janina 91 GER 11.88
6 1594 Depuydt Manon 97 ACME 11.92
7 1359 Appes Fanny 89 CABW 12.02
8 9109 Oulare Mariam 02 FRA 12.14

100m men (final) Time :18:07

Heat:1 Wind : 0.4

1 9373 Sesele Lebakeng 90 RSA 10.33
2 9409 Shavez Hiart JAM 10.36

3 9273 Makusha Ngoni 94 ZIM 10.48
4 9315 Emelieze Peter 88 GER 10.50
5 9228 Williams Thomas 96 GBR 10.54
6 9342 Jung Jin Su 93 AUS 10.63
7 92477 Laporal Jerome 93 FRA 10.79
8 9279 Griffiths James 92 GBR 11.21

3000m steeple women Time :18:30

Heat:1
1 9057 Chanah Rima 96 ALG 9:44.42
2 9072 Mitchell Victoria 82 AUS 9:48.87
3 9024 O'Flaherty Kerry 81 IRL 9:50.75
4 9010 Bell Rolanda 87 PAN 9:52.68
5 9098 Krchova Eva 89 CZE 9:54.77
6 9146 Roffino Valeria 90 ITA 10:10.26
7 9100 Simal Martin Clara 87 ESP 10:19.67
8 9099 Hadjipolydorou Chrystalla 93 CYP 11:02.64

9085 Maayouf Majida 89 MAR  DNF

800m women heat A, B Time :18:46
Heat:1
1 9407 Goule Natoya JAM 2:01.16
2 9079 Butterworth Lindsey 92 CAN 2:02.13

3 9071 Sishko Galyna 91 UKR 2:02.28



4 9061

5 9129
6 9106
7 9022
8 9021
9 9002
10 9035
11 9092

1945

800m women heat
Heat:2
1 9131
2 9076
3 9088
4 9034
5 9102
6 1720
7 9062
8 523
1994
9043

800m men heat A,
Heat:1

1 9261
2 9213
3 9403
4 9238
5 9217
6 9301
7 2425

Mathias Charline
Brooks Alena
Leblanc Annie
James Samantha
Piliusina Natalija
Crofts Helen

Smith Jessica
Lambdin Raquel

Vanfleteren Riet

A, B Time :18:46
Propp Adrea

Nice Anuscha

Cote Laurence
Atkin Casey

Barmet Stefanie
Vangansbeke Zenobie
Zanotelli Dalanne
Tinck Justine
Hugaerts Ine

Maclaren Jade

B Time :18:56
Bol Peter
Benmahdi Khaled
Harun Aboa
Knuckey Stephen
Ben E1l Hadj Ali
Zahafi Ayman

Baeten Stijn

92

91

92

94

90

90

89

93

91

92

91

91

93

92

92

93

99

95

88

94

88

90

94

90

98

94

LUX

TTO

CAN

JAM

LTU

CAN

CAN

USA

LEBB

CAN

RSA

CAN

CAN

SUTI

ACME

USA

AVLO

DUFF

GBR

AUS

ALG

USA

AUS

TUN

MAR

DCLA

DNF

DNF

DNS

.29

.70

.98

.07

.19

.67

.65

.94

.75

.85

.52

.50

.99

.24

.41

.59

.02

.84

.26

.70

.89

.11

.63



8

9

9162

9284

9221

800m men heat A,

Heat:2
1

2

100mH women

Heat:1

o U W N

100mH women

Heat:2

a s w N

110mH men
Heat:1

g w N

110mH men
Heat:2

1

2

3

9376

2569

9175

9225

9389

9259

1714

3043

Huber Benedikt
Deng Joseph

Barnes Andrew

B Time :18:56
James Jamaal
Hamdi Ali

Looney Billy
Block Daniel
Akbache Mounir
Houcke Clement
Froidmont Arnaud

Stroobants Jori

Time :19:08

Wind
9134
2027
2392
2310
9016
9039

1.3
John Deborah
Berings Eline
Missinne Sarah
Beaucarne Chloe
Morrison Fiona
Van Wyk Janke

Time :19:08

Wind
1285
1199
458
9118
1567

Time
Wind
9335
9165
9361
2696
9204

Time
Wind
1319
2891
2033

1500m women heat

1.0
Vancauwemberghe Siliane
Leprince Laura
Vancamp Hanne
Drozdov Alina
Lammens Shari

:19:17

1.2
Hough Nicholas
Carter Deuce
Hadj Lazib Othman
De Borger Dario
Hawkins Joshua

:19:17

0.7
Durant Thomas
Dumon Ewout
Jacobs Sven

A, B Time :19:44

89

98

88

88

89

93

91

86

96

89

89

90
86
95
97
88
97

96
95
99
95
96

93
90
83
92
94

94
95
97

GER

AUS

RSA

TTO

DCLA

USA

CAN

FRA

FRA

RESC

VITA

TTO
RCG
KAAG
DEIN
NZL
RSA

MOHA
DAMP
OLSE
ISR
RCG

AUS
JAM
ALG
VAC
NZL

CRAC
KAAG
EA

:52.

:52.

DNF

:50

:49.

:49.

:50.

:50.

:55.

DNF

DNF

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

13.
14.
14.
14.
14.

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.

14.

14

15.

40
78
79
79
86
24

90
11
14
20
33

69
74
07
14
16

45
.98
65

04

31

48

81

03

13

.28

57



Heat:1

10

1500m women heat

Heat:2
1

2

9130

181

1488

9055

9135

9037

9086

9069

9008

9012

9121

9002

9000

960

9083

9036

9119

9060

9042

9141

9078

2260

Macpherson Sarah
Vanderelst Elise
Van Accom Sofie
Digby Erica
Thackery Calli
Gomez Kinsey
Johansen Kimberly
Mendez Laura

De Graat Patricia

Martinez Serrano Maria Is

Charkaoui Fatima

Crofts Helen

A, B Time :19:44
Wrede Linda
Vandeghinste Emma
Julie Azas

Dervin Traicie
Hansen Laura
Tarsi Gaia
Benfares Selma
Dolay Stecy
Benfares Sara

Verbruggen Hanne

1500m men heat A, B, C Time :20:11

Heat:1
1

2

3

9377

9327

9308

Hockey Isaac
Montsau Jerry

Grethen Charles

91

98

89

89

93

92

94

88

98

81

92

90

93

03

00

94

90

97

99

93

01

93

97

90

92

CAN

MOHA

ACHL

CAN

GBR

CAN

GBR

ESP

GER

ESP

FRA

CAN

GER

DUFF

FRA

FRA

GER

ITA

GER

FRA

GER

VITA

AUS

RSA

LUX

DNF

DNF

DNF

.70

.28

T

.79

.08

.19

.35

.94

.41

.47

.67

.06

.35

.52

.04

.13

.84

.35

.58

.85

.97

.02



10

11

9218

9354

2732

9172

9161

9245

9163

9226

2846

9392

2634

Razyn Abdelali
Riva Thomas

Claus Pieter
Hochstrasser Jan
Majdoubi Kamali
Cook Jonathan
O'Toole Garrett
Denault Rob
Tasama Faisa Dame
Cheniti Amin

Bertels Brecht

1500m men heat A, B, C Time :20:11

Heat:2
1

2

9378

2309

9366

9380

9387

2674

2590

9382

9199

9225

2466

9250

9421

Peterson Cole
Hendrix Robin
Getahun Yimer
Meslek Ossama
Bruchet Lucas
Bombeke Sven
Somers Michael
Kent Justin
White Declan
Block Daniel
Cortvriendt Philip
Riediger Toni

Yossef Bouissane

1500m men heat A, B, C Time :20:11

Heat:3
1

2

9404

9223

Tommy Curtin

Johnsen Mikael

91

92

93

88

93

87

96

93

87

93

94

93

95

92

97

91

93

95

92

92

91

94

93

MARA

93

92

MAR

CAN

EA

SUTI

MAR

GBR

USA

CAN

VAC

ALG

LYRA

CAN

OEH

ISR

GBR

CAN

EA

LYRA

CAN

CAN

CAN

OEH

GER

DNF

USA

DEN

3:40.

3:41.

3:44.

3:46

DNF

DNF

DNF

3:44.

3:44.

DNF

DNF

DNF

3:44.

3:44.

.07

.22

85

92

08

.20

.84

.58

.64

.97

.96

.19

.48

08

10

.30

.32

20

37



10

5000m men

Heat:1
1
2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

9305

9277

9302

9386

9182

9275

2713

9280

9292

9193

heat

9555
9325

9336

9265

9310

9357

1662

9200

9187

9167

9157

9318

9241

1376

9300

1188

9269

9272

Day Owen P.
Dahl-Jessen Mikkel
Ghia Andrea
Williams Jack
Brockerville Ryan
Quirion Sylvain
Valgaeren Sam
Duchateau Julien
Bertemes Bob

Larchaud Thomas

A Time :20:30

Ayalew Aweke
Hicks Malcolm

Surafel Petros
Barata Samuel
Fontana Michele
Riva Pietro
Thonon Regis
Sang Mike Kimutai
Kempf Andreas
Fuller William
Brecker Alex
Lhommelet Xavier
Wolf Joeri
Darrazi Younes
Becker Jan Lukas
Boulvin Dorian
Hunt Theo

Karim Tahri

98

94

93

93

89

88

90

90

94

86

BHR
87

97

93

91

97

87

95

89

97

93

88

91

96

93

97

98

84

GER

DEN

ITA

CAN

CAN

FRA

HULS

FRA

LUX

FRA

13:23.
NZL

GBR

POR

ITA

ITA

WACO

KEN

SUI

GBR

GBR

FRA

NED

CABW

GER

CABW

CAN

FRA

148

149

:52

: 54

144,

144,

:53.

:57.

DNF

DNF

53

13

13:

13:

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

: 54,

14

55.

58.

58.

02.

02.

09.

09.

10.

20.

21.

21.

26.

29.

30.

35.

38

91

.24

.20

.21

88

.26

60

66

32

29

82

33

76

09

30

93

.06

39

84

93

62

31

45

06



110mH men
Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6

100mH women

Heat:1

o Ol W N

800m women
Heat:1
1

2

800m women

9153

9304

1225

9327

2547

2846

(final)
Wind

9165
9335
2696
9204
1319
2033

Sanguinetti Andrea

Garcia Martinez Borja Jer

Ruell Kim
Montsau Jerry
Goethals Benoit

Tasama Faisa Dame

Time :20:36

0.5
Carter Deuce
Hough Nicholas
De Borger Dario
Hawkins Joshua
Durant Thomas
Jacobs Sven

(final) Time :20:45

Wind

9134
2027
2392
9016
2310
1285
heat
9097
80
2302
29
9023
9138
9065

9408
2406

9103

9017

1306

heat

0.6
John Deborah
Berings Eline
Missinne Sarah
Morrison Fiona
Beaucarne Chloe

Vancauwemberghe Siliane

C, D... Time :21:51

Bosshard Alexandra
Deswaef Mathilde
Segers Sara
Henrard Elea
Delahoutre Agathe
Schumacher Denise
Laurie Vignolo

Karlijn Van Es
Pinter Eline

Graziani Yasmine
Canu Aurelie

Laurent Agnes

C, D... Time :21:51

92

81

87

90

91

87

90
93
92
94
94
97

90
86
95
88
97
96

94

99

85

99

97

94

95

NED
96

94

95

88

ITA

ESP

RESC

RSA

ACBR

VAC

JAM
AUS
VAC
NZL
CRAC
EA

TTO
RCG
KAAG
NZL
DEIN
MOHA

SUI

WS

VITA

LACE

FRA

GER

FRA

2:11.

KAPE

FRA

FRA

RESC

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
15.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

23
2:1

DNF

DNF

DNS

52
62
03
15
41
54

49
61
69
74
80
88

9.

9.

0

0.

0.

0.

0.

3.

59

79

.27

35

64

69

99

14



Heat:2

[

800m women
Heat:3
1

2

10

800m women
Heat:4
1

2

9410
9145

9015

9084

9032

492

1475

1516

9089

heat

2872

3722

9050

3808

2021

2301

1985

1040

1703

1942

heat

2177

42

1063

1169

1565

9029

1188

Van Es Corinde
Leibovitz Shaked

Blameuser Carmen
Mathilda Shurianty
Gamain Julie

Van Loock Hanne
Schaeverbeke Axana
Polspoel Katheliijn

Barr Erika

C, D... Time :21:51
Gaspard Heloise

De Bot Ine
Boniface Chloe
Immesoete Lizzy

De Medts Tamara
Ligot Marie

Meert Soraya
Gerardy Aline

Van Cauteren Lize

Commerman Tineke

C, D... Time :21:51
Astaes Marie

Dubie Emma

Sensee Helene

Henin Virginie
Vandevyvere Michele
Verdaasdonk Meike

Valck Yara

NED
99

93

00

98

99

95

83

94

00

01

99

70

89

00

93

94

97

88

93

02

96

84

93

02

02

2:13.64

ISR

GER

NED

FRA

DCLA

ACME

DCLA

USA

WS

DAC

FRA

ACME

RCG

ARCH

LEBB

ARCH

RCG

VS

OB

MOHA

ARCH

CRAC

FLAC

NED

RCG

2

:13.

:14.

:15

:15.

:15.

:16

:21.

DNS

17,

17,

:18.

:18

:18.

:19

:20.

:20.

:20.

122

1 23.

1 23.

124,

124,

:25.

1 26.

1 26.

89

68

.12

15

60

.20

61

40

63

10

.20

98

.20

54

66

89

.29

01

73

42

79

44

04

54



8 2350

9 1046
10 2534
11 8530
12 957

800m women heat
Heat:5

1 3233
2 1713
3 1252
4 966

5 9007
6 1216
7 9116
8 1113
9 3421

800m men heat C,
Heat:1

1 9232
2 9317
3 9214
4 2248
5 9177
6 2913
7 93
8 2004
9 2994
10 9390
9217
2803

Moulin Marine
Boniver Alice
Buis Elea
Baijot

Classe Amandine

C, D... Time :21:51

Boonen Lise

Van Kerkhoven Debbie
Cammas Claire Marie
Henry Audrey
Cernochova Tatjana
Tan Noa

De Ruijter Sophie
Vinck Yana

Meeus Elke

D... Time :21:59
Takami Satoshi
Herbin Nicolas
Mustapha Abdelouakil
Verbeeck Thiijs
Baxheinrich Steffen
Giedts Sam

Henrotte Myrian
Francken Sebbe

Van Praet Ruben
Hochart Jean-Baptiste

Ben E1l Hadj Ali

Lopez Delhoulle Victoria

00

02

01

02

95

00

89

87

89

76

03

00

03

81

87

94

96

91

99

95

99

96

91

97

90

01

BBS

ACP

FCHA

BEL

FCHA

SACN

ROBA

CRAC

DAMP

NED

ATAC

NED

VITA

VMOL

JPN

FRA

FRA

ACW

GER

RCT

DAMP

OLSE

AVLO

FRA

TUN

RFCL

DNF

DNF

.74

.82

.11

.20

.55

.68

.88

.23

.59

.87

.02

.63

.46

.58

.91

.00

.14

.16

.47

.56

.88

.55

.25

.86



800m men heat C, D... Time :21:59

Heat:2
1

2

10

11

800m men heat C,

Heat:3
1

2

800m men heat C,

Heat:4
1

2

560

1746

2760

9152

804

1760

2703

9309

2343

9355

2341

9213

882

143

9244

9289

9413

1301

3080

9229

1028

1500

3371

2525

De Locht Cisse
Lonneux Oussama
Decadt Hannes
Ducourant Francois
Teck Arne

Jamli Tarich
Latinne Reynaldo
Mathieu Leroux

Van De Velde Joris
Houben Thymon
Vandermessen Louis

Benmahdi Khaled

D... Time :21:59
Gombeer Matthias
Latinne Mathys
Baltus Noah
Stegink Timo

Den Exter Niek
Dujardin Benoit
Mordijck Jeroen
Salim Bouaoud
Defrere Gilles

Vandenabeele Kilian

D... Time :21:59
Knapen Stijn

D'hoore Raf

99

97

94

95

98

86

92

91

89

98

01

88

99

03

02

00

92

95

90

90

98

97

00

96

ACW

RFCL

MACW

ESP

LEBB

WS

VMOL

FRA

ROBA

NED

CABW

ALG

LOOT

WS

NED

NED

NED

USTA

ACP

FRA

ATC

ACLO

ADD

HAC

DNF

DNS

.80

.14

.49

.55

.83

.09

.85

.01

.02

.08

.36

.66

.31

.59

.65

.75

.75

.87

.44

.49

.11

.40



10
11

12

800m men heat C,

Heat:5
1

2

9

10

11

800m men heat C,

Heat:6
1

2

2969

2142

2108

1268

2109

9154

1215

2659

3201

9255

9372

113

16

222

9201

2928

2120

3808

9234

9316

708

2476

9188

3209

3900

1382

Vanherck Jorne
Tarnus Vivian
Blommaerts Toon
Lejoly Mathieu

Degeimbre Martin

Danglades Jean-Christophe

Fevrier Thomas
Moons Hannes
Bauwens Bert

Teichert Jonas

D... Time :21:59
Renard Guillaume
Otten Denis
Bierberg Anthony
Jacob Justin
Ernest Tim
Verstappen Cedric
Hus Wouter
Wanlin Sebastien
Hendriks Jesse
Delestrez Thomas

Van Berlamont Robbe

D... Time :21:59
Sidali Amir
Heine Mats
Sjuvarin Ivan
Sarnelli Raphael

Gobert William

00

01

95

95

00

95

95

00

99

87

98

98

98

88

92

94

81

01

01

99

01

00

96

76

94

VMOL

DAMP

DUFF

HF

ARCH

FRA

CRAC

OB

VS

GER

FRA

RFCL

HF

HERV

NED

ACKO

VMOL

BBS

NED

FRA

VITA

RCAS

NED

VITA

OSGA

UAC

:58.

:59.

:59.

:59.

:00.

:00.

:00.

:01.

:02.

:02.

:02

:02.

:03.

:04.

:04.

:04.

:04.

:05.

:06.

:06.

:08.

:03.

:04.

:04.

:05

:05

69

67

77

92

58

89

92

14

08

68

.25

48

77

17

36

39

56

14

67

96

11

59

07

75

.24

.24



10

800m men heat C,

Heat:7
1

2

10

1500m women heat

Heat:1
1

2

3093

9170

2591

821

1149

9282

9338

683

2824

9360

1948

2136

6299

5450

4033

7730

7123

2417

1826

9136

9020

9011

9095

9075

9139

3050

Mostinckx Niels
Tekle Anday

Van Diest Jonas
Duijsters Goran
Picot Bertrand

Denis Yann

D... Time :21:59
Feci Axel
Verheyden Tom
Deckx Jef

Bischoff Fraon
Valsesia Giov
Michel Justin

Van Kerkhoven Dirk
Vandevelde Dany
Van der Auwermeulen Jean
De Vreese Damien

Barbe Kim

C, D... Time :22:31
Smith Kayla

Scaunet Vanessa
Richart Marguerite
Been Femke

Kremer Lior
Ferreira Lizerie
Guting Vanessa
Kamphuis Ilse

Huysmans Sofie

00

99

00

02

86

01

01

02

01

02

91

00

63

71

78

86

81

00

96

95

01

99

96

95

00

01

ACP

ERI

UAC

AVT

ARCH

FRA

FRA

EA

VMOL

NED

CRAC

ACLO

ROBA

STAX

CSF

CABW

EA

RCB

OEH

FRA

NED

ISR

RSA

GER

NED

VMOL

DNF

DNF

.59

.40

.06

.62

.79

.95

.88

.17

.32

.40

.18

.22

.08

.86

.26

.20

.17

.24

.61

.42

.40

.97

.43

.53



10

11

12

13

14

1500m women heat

Heat:2
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1500m women heat

Heat:3
1

2

3

1986

9027

9049

2311

1971

2339

1806

967

3031

1914

9006

9031

54

105

1189

9144

9018

1244

3010

9074

1704

3604

462

162

1423

876

Van Laethem Delphine
Devestele Sophie
Poel Mariska

Brever Chloe

Teugels Amber

C, D... Time :22:31
Thomas Juliette
Danneels Elien
Huysmans Rien

Blondé Kato

De Beukelaer Nathalie
Sabrina Hamonet
Reifers Lara

Kramer Maureen
Mathieu Camille
Vlaeminck Silke
Konijn Cheryl
Runderkamp Eline
Simon Gwenaelle
Lemmens Britt
Versluijs Frederique

Van Cauteren Lore

C, D... Time :22:31
De Decker Lisa
Gossiaux Flavie
Oubouskour Oumaima
De Clercqg Elise

Steurbaut Zarah

95

94

99

01

96

00

88

03

01

94

94

00

98

99

02

00

00

93

01

69

97

01

03

99

03

03

LEBB

FRA

NED

HERV

VAC

DAMP

HAC

VMOL

DCLA

DCLA

FRA

GER

HERV

FCHA

RCG

NED

NED

MOHA

AVT

NED

RCG

VOLH

CABW

CRAC

VS

ACKO

144,

:46.

:47.

:49.

:49.

:49.

:51.

:53.

:55.

:55.

:56.

:56.

:56.

:57.

:58.

:00

:00.

:01.

:02

:02.

:06.

:01.

:03.

:03.

:04.

:05.

98

07

38

52

74

56

74

53

53

83

06

39

88

10

02

.20

52

54

.24

96

48

34

48

93

74

99



6 955 Bernaerts Esther
7 411 Waerzeggers Bridey
8 2373 Van Biesen Sara
9 3570 Vermeiren Maaike
10 9101 Goezinnen Mellani
11 1070 Forthomme Marjorie
12 1034 Chaussier Oceane
13 3627 Verlé Marie
14 1102 Noullet Annelise
15 3603 Cornu Yara
1500m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:1
1 2332 Mortier Jennen
2 9328 Youb Samir
3 9219 Jacg Alexis
4 3796 Byl Jean Charles
5 9379 Larpin Thibault
6 9352 Charles Boutheloup
7 9249 Pessy Youri
8 9164 Detourbe Pierre-Louis
9 9191 Marco Losio
10 1588 Clais Francois
11 9230 Wagenaar Luuk
12 1554 Noel Enzo
1376 Darrazi Younes
2066 Misplon Bert
2616 Mazid Mohammed
9412 Alexander Gruen
R163.2b
1500m men heat D, E... Time :23:19

Heat:2

03

98

88

00

02

94

95

00

88

01

97

91

95

78

96

90

94

97

87

85

94

95

96

88

96

AUS

DUFF

ACKO

LAT

VOLH

NED

SPA

CRAC

DCLA

USTA

VOLH

RCG

FRA

FRA

WS

FRA

FRA

NED

FRA

ITA

WS

NED

SMAC

CABW

RCG

OEH

DIS

5:009.

5:10.

5:12.

3:53.

3:53.

3:54

3:54.

DNF

DNF

DNF

.03

.73

46

38

06

.20

.76

.61

.54

.02

.45

.66

.56

.96

.28

.40

42

76

.24

38

.38

72



1 2632 De Kerpel Kevin
2 1163 Deflandre Clement
3 2747 Van Hessche Reinout
4 2344 Verschoren Pieter
5 807 Vercauteren Sander
6 9311 Linares Parareda Ramon
7 9383 Jullien Jean-Charles
8 9359 Anael Aubry
9 2680 De Schepper Joris
10 9176 Mayridopoylos Eystathios
11 1555 Noel Adrien
12 2331 Meuleman Jeroen
13 2364 Lammens Wouter
14 2501 Vermeire Henok
15 9206 Franken Mitchell
2367 Aerssens Dieter
1500m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:3
1 9283 Boudin Victor
2 9322 Rampaer Robin
3 9239 Doyen Thomas
4 9321 Straub Leon
5 3077 Coremans Daan
6 9212 Hemkes Lucas
7 2712 Steenwerckx Matthias
8 9388 Nigaut Willy
9 2398 Montagna Massimiliano¥*
10 9370 Reynders Thom
11 6127 Dejonghe Maarten

88

97

87

87

98

92

88

88

83

93

95

92

94

97

95

95

97

92

81

96

91

92

95

92

87

99

81

ROBA

HERV

AVMO

ROBA

ATAC

ESP

FRA

FRA

ACW

GRE

SMAC

RCG

DCLA

AZW

NED

DCLA

FRA

CAN

FRA

GER

ROBA

GER

HULS

FRA

BVAC

NED

ATLE

3:55.

3:56.

3:57.

3:58.

3:58.

3:58.

3:58.

DNF

.45

.17

42

88

97

36

43

81

91

.61

.60

.67

.75

.54

.03

.51

.37

.24

.47

.57

.49

.12

.19

.76

.25

.93



12 33 Houtart Cyril
13 66 Walk Maxwell
14 2334 Van Cauteren Ruud
15 3028 Vanderpoorten Marco
16 2191 Marien Toon
1500m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:4
1 2087 Depestele Theo
2 71 Willocqg Florian
3 2675 Garcia Van Biosterveld Ma
4 1143 Howet Florian
5 2329 Lechat Antoine
6 9195 Straub Janne
7 9216 Hebchen Jonas
8 448 Leys Glen
9 9148 Steenbakker Duncan
10 1316 Valet Maxime
11 9207 Boer Haico
12 3073 Demarcke Benjamin
13 3738 Dupont Lesther
2142 Tarnus Vivian
9266 Grandiek Koen
2989 Rasschaert Bjarne
1500m men heat D, E... Time :23:19
Heat:5
1 1289 Gossiaux Ludovic
2 2417 Vroonen Gaspart
3 9189 Bovin Maxime
4 9251 Clement Touati
5 3956 Nyssen Sebastien

98

99

94

00

94

01

99

00

93

00

00

95

98

01

89

01

90

74

01

00

00

88

01

87

00

78

ARCH

WS

RCG

HAMM

DCLA

MOHA

OSGA

RCB

ARCH

MOHA

GER

GER

DUFF

NED

RCAS

NED

KKS

DS

DAMP

NED

RCG

ARCH

CRAC

FRA

FRA

USBW

DNF

DNF

DNF

.53

.65

.04

.79

.84

.92

.92

.65

.52

.67

.00

.05

.64

.41

.11

.57

.04

.12

.58

.56

.60

.72

.37



10

11

12

13

14

15

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:6
1

2

10
11

1500m men heat D, E...

Heat:7
1

2

3

2840

1161

1253

2652

1076

9347

2731

9385

3002

3289

9183

802

933

2477

6643

4772

4529

877

2302

2465

9422
794

1780

1385

4088

9356

Vanhecke Stan
Ruzziconi Elliot
Dhondt Alex

Van Buggenhout Adriaan
Demeestere Robin
Hoedjes Tijmen

Van Der Elst Hendrik
Castricum Kick
Vanneste Brecht
Gheysels Yoric

Stiemer Michiel

Time :23:19
Dumarey Tim

Van Campenhout Siebe
De Proft Michiel
Njema Imed*

Heyde Lucien

El kaderi Ahmed
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Bourez Robin

De Backer Falko

Storme Dieter
De Paermentier Gerben

Lambin Pierre

Time :23:19
Jonckheer Frederic
Mahe Yann

Josue Blandini

01

97

02

95

02

00

88

01

01

00

69

98

02

90

75

56

76

02

01

94

BE
03

91

92

77

86

AVR 4:23.

HERV 4:23.

VS 4:24.

LEBB 4:25

AZW 4:25.

NED 4:31.

EA 4:.34,

NED 4:34.

AVR 4:35.

EA 4:47.

NED DNS

LEBB 4:25.

LEBB 4:26.

LEBB 4:26.

LEBB 4:30

ACME 4:30.

CRAC 4:30.

OPW 4:31.

CABW 4:31.

OEH 4:31.

4:32.08

DEIN 4:41.

UAC DNS

CRAC 4:41.

CSF 4:42.

FRA 4:43

76

95

31

.20

87

01

19

36

03

12

07

11

36

.22

72

74

35

43

84

02

87

54

.26



10

11

5000m men heat B,

Heat:1
1

2
3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

6507

4084

1145

197

9274

5429

3959

937

1662

2730

9414
9190

1169

2106

1279

9339

3288

2239

2605

3111

3096

1868

9313

9181

9173

9224

176

9329

Van Driessche Denis
Renson Ralph
Wauters Jonas
Lengele Antoine
Sory Pierre Louis
Desmet Rupert

Leroy Marc
Vermorgen Maxim

Thonon Regis

C... Time :23:59
Van Der Hoeven Bert

Notebaert Jean Francois
Tewolde Kidane

Doison Gregoire
De Nys Maarten
Fintolini Dorian
Polak Max
Mestdagh Simon
Slachmuylders Niels
D'heer Hannes
Bauters Ben

De Turck Bart
Poncelet Valentin
Deppe Christoph
Salsby Jules
Lepretre Benjamin
Benchellal Aimane
Ptak Florent

Stephane Charnet

76

80

02

03

01

79

65

02

87

89

FRA
96

95

89

93

00

91

88

88

93

85

91

90

96

98

00

98

85

ACP

SMAC

ACP

OSGA

FRA

ACP

USBW

LEBB

WACO

EA

14:45.
GER

DS

DUFF

RFCL

NED

HAC

LEBB

RCG

KAAG

ACG

CABW

GER

GBR

FRA

NED

HERV

FRA

145,

145,

:47.

:48.

:51.

:52.

:109.

:21.

DNF

14

144,

68

14

14:

14:

14

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15

DN

:46.

:58.

:33.

:55.

F

53.

56.

05.

14.

22.

30.

31.

36.

39.

49.

52.

52.

66

91

78

58

99

14

38

40

97

24

27

73

36

82

21

66

13

58

16

92

17

61

33

83

57



5000m men heat B, C... Time :23:59

Heat:2
1 9159 Binet Guillaume 87 FRA 15:08.72
2 207 Straet Paolo 98 HERV 15:15.40
3 1397 Monfils Thomas 92 CRAC 15:32.54
4 2540 Cornelus Ruben 96 OB 15:49.15
5 2478 De Ridder Tim 84 LEBB 16:12.99
6 7709 Bourdji Sabri 82 OSGA 16:13.98
7 9326 Schommers Lukas 93 GER 16:28.40
8 1799 Noel Adrien 92 ARCH 16:30.88
9 4697 Emere Benjamin 82 OSGA 16:31.97
10 4886 Binnemans Koen 76 VMOL 16:42.22
11 4898 Hendrickx Wannes 78 VMOL 16:50.11
12 1292 Lonnoy Fabrice 83 OCAN 16:50.92
13 6045 D'Hondt Gunter 79 ASSA 17:24.45
14 1377 Hautefin Silvain 95 CABW 17:49.25

Hammer throw women Time :13:55

Heat:1
1 2143 Blondeel Patricia 86 KAAG 54.23
2 801 Lagrou Ilke 98 HAC 48.58
3 1969 Vanblaere Harmke 89 MACW 44.80
4 2643 Van Oystaeyen Julie 81 CSDY 37.99
5 1669 Vanuytven Valentien 89 ACHL 35.78

Pole vault women 2m0l1 Time :17:11

Heat:1
1 9059 Pluim Femke 94 NED 4.36
2 1997 Van Hansewyck Nell 97 OEH 3.91
3 1791 Dhont Steffi 92 AVLO 3.71
4 9122 Chateau Valerie 74 FRA 3.01
4 548 Mostosi Ornella 02 CABW 3.01
6 3681 Van Cappellen Dag-Ferene 00 DAC 3.01
6 1620 De Vleeschauwer Femi 02 ASVO 3.01
Triple jump women 9m or 1llm Time :17:12
Heat:1
1 9004 Franklin Tori 92 USA 13.19 +1.2
2 1197 Guisse Saliyya 96 RESC 12.08 +1.3

3 2144 Garre Maaike 90 KAAG 11.57 +0.7



4 2401 Annendyck Hanne 97 DAC 11.55+2.0

5 1208 Ego Caroline 86 USBW 11.55+0.8

Discus throw women Time :17:14

Heat:1
1 2256 Hellebuyck Anouska 89 DEIN 49.58
2 2125 Lyssens Katelijne 95 ROBA 49.14
3 9113 Boldrini Simona 86 ITA 43.96
4 1698 Van Nerom Nele 92 OEH 37.54
5 1566 De Busscher Jana 96 DEIN 35.60
6 2508 Vermeulen Freya 95 ALVA 34.15
7 9014 Geldenhuys Ruzel 03 RSA 31.04
8 1194 Guisse Shaena 94 RESC 27.28

Long jump women Time :18:10

Heat:1

1 9410 Bianca Stuart BAH 6.53 +0.0

2 1673 De Pauw Yoika 95 STAX 5.65 +2.0
3 10 Coulon Geraldine 98 CsSDY 5.47 +4+0.3
4 1208 Ego Caroline 86 USBW 5.40 +2.1
5.36m 0.5

5 1864 Lambrecht Charlotte 93 KAAG 5.39 +0.8
6 800 Rossaert Nicasina 99 ACW 5.35 +1.1
7 4261 Feipel Veronique 67 DAC 4.71 +2.1
4.65m 0.6

High jump women 1m39 Time :17:55

Heat:1
1 1835 Van Hessche Hanne 91 ASVO 1.80
2 1774 Desmet Hannelore 89 LOOI 1.77
3 469 Cnudde Kim 99 KAAG 1.59

Pole vault men 3mb51 Time :18:45

Heat:1
1 9348 Destailleur Thomas 90 FRA 4.66
2 3244 Charle Bram 97 KAAG 4.51
3 3073 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 4.01
4 89 Pieters Julien 99 WACO 4.01
5 52 Barthelemy Hugo 02 MOHA 3.71

3156 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas 90 DEIN NM

Shot put men Time :19:24

Heat:1
1 9180 Murasky Jon 93 UsA 18.19
2 3375 Milanov Philip 91 VAC 17.58
3 9288 Wright Chad 91 JAM 16.16
4 1601 Quoidbach Elias 96 CSF 13.26
5 4418 Nkuba Innocent 80 CRAC 6.79

Javelin throw women Time :18:26
Heat:1



o U W NP

2402
2486
2116
2043
563

9105

Long jump men

Heat:1
1

2

9231

1536

1544

754

1584

Shot put women

Heat:1

~ oy O bW N

3621
1698
563
9014
1046
10
9105

Vermeir Sarah
Umans Kirsten
Van Royen Carolien
Meylemans Nele
Van Petegem Kelly
Quintin Marie

Time :19:13

Otuonye Ifeanyi
Caluwe Arnaud
Elsen Daan
Gonnissen Jeroen

Kapata Leopold

Time :19:25

Verlinden Sophie
Van Nerom Nele
Van Petegem Kelly
Geldenhuys Ruzel
Sturbois Noemie
Coulon Geraldine
Quintin Marie

High jump men 1mb5l Time :20:09

Heat:1

o U W N

Discus throw men

Heat:1

a s w N

2844
2409
601
283
2033
28
1304

3375
9288
2360
6998
1601

Ghuys Bram

Verdonck Emile

Algoet Giebe

Gamuela Ngamunguela Jos
Jacobs Sven

Gilliaux Noa

Buelinckx Bryan

Time :20:01

Milanov Philip
Wright Chad
Nys Edwin
Peetrain Filip
Quoidbach Elias

84
93
92
96
99
88

94

91

94

98

92

79
92
99
03
97
98
88

93
95
98
98
97
02
97

91
91
86
74
96

OEH
HAKI
ACW
STAX
STAX
FRA

TKS

RESC

RESC

FLAC

CABW

WIBO
OEH
STAX
RSA
CABW
CSDY
FRA

OEH
AZW
HCO
RESC
EA
WACO
WS

VAC
JAM
DCLA
OEH
CSF

45.60
43.04
42.39
41.06
33.57
31.33

7.61

NM

12.88
11.78
11.59
11.36
10.14
10.10
9.09

.04
.01
.01
.81
.81
.81

PR RPN

66.34
60.51
50.75
49.13
43.63

+1.

+0.



